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Dear Grant
 
I refer to your LGOIMA request below for information about the reallocation of Better off
Funding.  Please accept my apology for the delay in responding to you.
 
Please find attached a summary of the reallocation of Better off Funding.  Also attached is a
signed variation agreement with DIA for the reallocation, and an extract from the Crown
Infrastructure Partners report of 30 April 2024.
 
I trust these answer your queries.
 
Kind regards
 
Sharon Bodeker
Special Projects Lead
 
P  03 477 4000  |  DD  03 474 3231  |  M  021 178 5337  |  E sharon.bodeker@dcc.govt.nz 
Dunedin City Council, 50 The Octagon, Dunedin
PO Box 5045, Dunedin 9054
New Zealand
www.dunedin.govt.nz
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From: DCC Webmaster <webmaster@dcc.govt.nz> 
Sent: Monday, 2 December 2024 11:57 a.m.
To: Official Information <officialinformation@dcc.govt.nz>
Subject: Local Government Official Information request - 1086265
 

Grant has submitted a LGOIMA request - 1086265.
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Below are the details of the request

Request details:
Hello, I believe the Dunedin City Council has now reallocated Three Waters Better Off
funding. We would like to know how it has been reallocated. What does the adjusted
allocation consist of and how does it compare with what was stated in a Crown
Infrastructure Partners report on April 30, 2024? What communication has there been with
the Department of Internal Affairs about reallocation of funding since then? Have
proposed changes now been formalised and has a signed copy been sent to Internal
Affairs? If so, what did this say?

File attachment (file name)
No file uploaded

Name
Grant Miller

Email address
grant.miller@odt.co.nz

Mailing address
grant.miller@odt.co.nz

Contact phone number
022 016 1312
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